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Saravanan Paramelpadi
Ganesh
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MACHINE

CNC - Mori Seki SL-7

CNC - Weiler

CNC - Mori Seki SL-65

Repair - Machine shop

CNC - Mori Seki SL-7

CNC - Mori Seki SL-7

TIMESHEET DETAILS

For the period 11-12-2025 to 11-12-2025

%OF HOURS WORKED TOTAL HOURS TOTAL IDLE TIME

Inspection

Trading

28.68
37.16

2.87

2542

3.00

2.61

0.26

3:40
4:45
0:22

3:15

0:23

0:20

0:02

0:20
1:45

0:08

0:15

0:08

0:01

0:00

Total Production Hours. 12:47
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